
29726 

RESOLUTION NO. 29726 
 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 FOR HEFFERLIN+KRONENBERG 
ARCHITECTS, PLLC, RELATIVE TO CONTRACT NO. Y-15-
008-101, THE AVONDALE YOUTH AND FAMILY 
DEVELOPMENT CENTER, FOR AN INCREASED AMOUNT 
OF ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN 
HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT DOLLARS ($164,798.00), FOR A 
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF FIVE HUNDRED FIVE 
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT DOLLAS 
($505,298.00). 
______________________________________________________ 
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, it 

is hereby authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 for Hefferlin+Kronenberg Architects, 

PLLC, relative to Contract No. Y-15-008-101, The Avondale Youth and Family Development 

Center, for an increased amount of $164,798.00, for a revised contract amount of $505,298.00. 

ADOPTED: November 27, 2018  

/mem 


